
DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME

2/27/24 Tues Sedona Red Rock 3:00 PM

3/5/24 Tues Anthem Prep 2:00 PM

3/7/24 Thurs Northland Prep 3:00 PM

3/9/24 Sat Kingman 1:00 PM

3/25/24 Mon Sedona Red Rock 3:00 PM

3/28/24 Thurs Anthem Prep 2:00 PM

3/30/24 Sat Prescott 3:00 PM

4/2/24 Tues Northland Prep 3:00 PM

4/4/24 Thurs Sedona Red Rock 3:00 PM

4/5/24 Fri Bradshaw 1:00 PM

4/12/24 Fri Glendale 3:00 PM

4/13/24 Sat Kingman TBD

4/20/24 Fri Team Play-in game TBD

4/23/24 Tues Team State-1st Round TBD

4/27/24 Fri Indv State-1st/2nd Rd TBD

4/28/24 Sat Indv State-Qtr & Semi TBD

4/29/24 Mon Indv Championship TBD

4/30/24 Tues Team Quarterfinals TBD

5/3/24 Fri Team Semifinals TBD

5/4/24 Sat Team Championship 2/2/2024
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